AC INVERTERS  0.37kW - 90kW
AC
Inverter Series
650650
FANS   PUMPS   CONVEYORS    LIFTS    MECHANICAL HANDLING
CENTRIFUGES    TEXTILES    HVAC    MIXERS    HOISTS
          EUROTHERM DRIVES
 formerly

650(V)/007/230 0.75 4.0 A1
650(V)/011/230 1.1 5.5 A2
650(V)/015/230 1.5 7.0 A2
Type Nominal Output Package
Power (KW) Current (A) Size
650(V)/003/400 0.37 1.5 A2
650(V)/005/400 0.55 2.0 A2
650(V)/007/400 0.75 2.5 A2
650(V)/011/400 1.1 3.5 A2
650(V)/015/400 1.5 4.5 A2
650(V)/022/400 2.2 5.5 A2
650(V)/030/400 3.0 6.8 A3
650(V)/040/400 4.0 9 A3
650(V)/055/400 5.5 12 A3
650(V)/075/400 7.5 16 A3
650VC/0110/400 11(15) 23(31) C
650VD/0150/400 15(18.5) 31(38) C
650VD/0180/400 18.5(22) 38(45) D
650VD/0220/400 22(30) 45(59) D
650VD/0300/400 30(37) 59(73) D
650VE/0370/400 37(45) 73(87) E
650VE/0450/400 45(55) 87(105) E
650VF/0550/400 55(75) 105(145) F
650VF/0750/400 75(90) 145(165) F
650VF/0900/400 90(110) 180(205) F
DIMENSIONS
N1981
D
D